
 Opelika Parks & Recreation 
2020 Basketball Schedule 

All games and practices at Opelika SportsPlex unless otherwise noted 
 
 
Monday January 6 Practice 
4:30 Clemson & Duke 
5:30 GA Tech & UNC 
6:30 Thunder & Mavericks 
7:30 Lakers & Rockets 

 
Tuesday January 7 Practice 
4:30 Hawks & Sixers 
5:30 Bulls & Celtics 
6:30 Nets & Magic 
7:30 Hornets & Knicks 

 
Wednesday January 8 Practice 
4:30 Mystics & Sparks 
5:30 Storm & Sky 
6:30 Clemson & Miami 
7:30 UNC & GA Tech 

Practice Covington  
4:30 Lakers & Spurs 
5:30 Rockets & Duke 
6:30 Hornets & Knicks 
7:30 Thunder & Mavericks 

 
Thursday January 9 Practice 
5:30 Miami & Spurs 
6:30 Storm & Sparks 
7:30 Mystics & Aces 

 
Friday January 10 Practice 
5:30 Aces & Sky 
6:30 GA Tech & Duke 
7:30 Mavericks & Lakers 

 
Monday January 13 Games 
4:30 Rockets v Spurs 
5:30 UNC v Miami 
6:30 Clemson v GA. Tech 
7:30 Thunder v Lakers 

 
 
 

 

 
Tuesday January 14 Games 
4:30 Magic v Sixers 
5:30 Celtics v Knicks 
6:30 Bulls v Nets 
7:30 Hornets v Hawks 
Practice Covington Center 
4:30 Mystics & Aces 
5:30 Sparks & Storm 
6:30 Mavericks & Thunder 
7:30 Rockets & Spurs 

 
Wednesday January 15 Games 
4:30 Mystics v Sky 
5:30 Sparks v Aces 
6:30 Miami v Duke 
7:30 UNC v Clemson 
Practice Covington Center 
4:30 Sixers & Hawks 
5:30 Magic & Bulls 
6:30 Celtics & Hornets 
7:30 Nets & Knicks 

 
 

GIRLS 
Eastern Conference 

Storm, Mystics, Sparks, Aces & Sky 
Ball- 28.5  

 BOYS  
ACC  

Duke, UNC, Clemson, GA. Tech & Miami  
EASTERN CONFERENCE 

Bulls, Magic, Celtics, Hawks, Hornets, Knicks, Sixers & Nets 
Ball- 28.5  

WESTERN CONFERENCE 
Mavericks, Rockets, Thunder, Lakers, Spurs 

Ball- 29.5  
 

Everyone please remember that these are young boys and girls playing a 
game.  Our officials are not professionals and the kids are doing their 

best.  This is league is for learning and fun. Let’s not, as coaches or fans, 
be poor examples for the players. 



Thursday January 16 Games 
4:30 Celtics v Hawks 
5:30 Sixers v Bulls 
6:30 Nets v Knicks 
7:30 Magic v hornets 

 
Friday January 17 Games 
4:30 Rockets v Thunder 
5:30 Spurs v Mavericks 
6:30 Sky v Storm 
7:30 Mystics v Sparks 

 
Tuesday January 21 Games  
4:30 Sixers v Hornets 
5:30 Bulls v Knicks 
6:30 Nets v Hawks 
7:30 Magic v Celtic 

 
Wednesday January 22 Games 
4:30 Sky v Sparks 
5:30 Storm v Aces  
6:30 Duke v GA Tech 
7:30 Miami v Clemson 
Practice Covington Center 
5:30 Lakers & Mavericks 
6:30 Spurs & Rockets 
7:30 Thunder 

 
Thursday January 23 Games  
4:30 Sixers v Celtics 
5:30 Nets v Magic  
6:30 Knicks v Hawks 
7:30 Hornets v Bulls 

 
Friday January 24 Games 
5:30 Mavericks v Lakers 
6:30 Spurs v Thunder 

 
Monday January 27 Games 
4:30 Clemson v Duke 
5:30 GA. Tech v UNC 
6:30 Thunder v Mavericks 
7:30 Lakers v Rockets 
 

Tuesday January 28 Games 

4:30 Knicks v Magic 
5:30 Hornets v Celtics 
6:30 Bulls v Hawks 
7:30 Sixers v Nets  

 

Wednesday January 29 Games 
4:30 Duke v UNC 
5:30 GA. Tech v Miami 
6:30 Sparks v Storm 
7:30 Aces v Mystics  
Practice Covington Center 
4:30 Sixers & Celtics 
5:30 Bulls & Magic 
6:30 Nets & Bulls 
7:30 Hornets & Hawks 

 
Thursday January 30 Games 
4:30 Celtics v Bulls 
5:30 Hawks v Magic 
6:30 Hornets v Nets 
7:30 Knicks v Sixers 
Practice Covington Center 
5:30 UNC & Miami 
6:30 Clemson & Duke 
7:30 Ga Tech 

 
Friday January 31 Games 
4:30 Lakers v Spurs 
5:30 Mavericks v Rockets 
6:30 Storm v Mystics 
7:30 Aces v Sky 

 
Monday February 3 Games 
4:30 Rockets v Spurs 
5:30 Thunder v Lakers 
6:30 UNC v Miami 
7:30 Clemson v GA. Tech 

 
Tuesday February 4 Games 
4:30 Hawks v Sixers 
5:30 Hornets v Knicks 
6:30 Bulls v Magic 
7:30 Celtics v Nets 
Practice Covington Center 
5:30 Mystics & Aces 
6:30 Sky & Storm 
7:30 Sparks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Wednesday February 5 Games 
4:30 Mystics v Sky 
5:30 Sparks v Aces 
6:30 Miami v Duke 
7:30 UNC v Clemson 
Practice Covington Center 
4:30 Celtics & Knicks 
5:30 Nets & Sixers 
6:30 Hornets & Magic 
7:30 Bulls & Hawks  

 
Thursday February 6 Games 
Eastern Conference Silver & Gold League play 
After the first round of games, the eastern conference will be 
divided into 2 leagues based on record. 
4:30 Hawks v Knicks 
5:30 Celtics v Nets 
6:30 Magic v Sixers 
7:30 Bulls v Hornets 

 
Friday February 7 Practice 
4:30 Duke v GA Tech 
5:30 Miami v Clemson 
6:30 Storm v Aces  
7:30 Sky v Sparks 

 
Monday February 10 Games 
4:30 Storm v Aces  
5:30 Sky v Sparks 
6:30 Duke v GA Tech 
7:30 Miami v Clemson 

 
Tuesday February 11 Eastern Games 
4:30 Bulls v Sixers 
5:30 Magic v Hornets 
6:30 Celtics v Knicks 
7:30 Hawks V Nets 

 
 
 

 
Tuesday February 18 Eastern Games 
4:30 Bulls v Magic 
5:30 Hornets v Sixers 
6:30 Celtics v Hawks 
7:30 Knicks V Nets 

 
 

Wednesday February 19 Games 
4:30 Clemson v Duke 
5:30 GA. Tech v UNC 
6:30 Thunder v Mavericks 
7:30 Lakers v Rockets 

 
Thursday February 20 Games 
4:30 Sparks v Storm 
5:30 Aces v Mystics  
6:30 Duke v UNC 
7:30 GA. Tech v Miami 

 
Friday February 21 Games 
4:30 Rockets v Thunder 
5:30 Spurs v Mavericks 
6:30 Sky v Storm 
7:30 Mystics v Sparks 

 
Monday February 24 Games 
4:30 Lakers v Spurs 
5:30 Mavericks v Rockets 
6:30 Storm v Mystics 
7:30 Aces v Sky 

 
Tuesday February 25 Games 
5:30 Mavericks v Lakers 
6:30 Spurs v Thunder 

 
Wednesday February 26 Practice 
4:30 Bulls & Celtics 
5:30 Hawks & Sixers 
6:30 Nets & Magic 
7:30 Hornets & Knicks 

 
Thursday February 27 Practice 
4:30 Sparks & Storm 
5:30 Aces & Mystics  
6:30 Duke & UNC 
7:30 GA. Tech & Miami 

 
Friday February 28 Practice  
4:30 Sky & Clemson 
5:30 Mavericks & Lakers 
6:30 Spurs & Thunder 

 
Monday March 2 – Thursday March 12  
League Tournaments  
TBA 

SportsPlex Gym Closed 

Feb 12-16 

 


